Bus

Rail D3

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Passau Hauptbahnhof

4 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Hauptbahnhof

Nurnberg Hauptbahnhof

Passau Hauptbahnhof

Go to website

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Passau Hauptbahnhof

Monday 19:56
Tuesday 19:56
Wednesday 19:56
Thursday 19:56
Friday 19:56
Saturday 19:56
Sunday 19:56

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 10 hour 17 min

Koszalin

Libeck
Hamburg
A Bremerhawven
oningen
Oldenburg 5
Bremen Gorzow
Assen ‘Wiglkopalski
e MWiedersachsen Ay Berlin
‘olfsburg &
Osnabrick ¥ R
I Hannove peraan
Minsterz  piglafeld
W gl Zielona
Cottbus Gara
Kaseel Leipzig - Chasebuz
ol DeutsWland :
Jasseldorf
Siegen FinaEn sachsen
En-"4Bonn 2 : Liberec
Chemnitz
Koblanz s Severozapad
Praha" Sererquychod
Frankfurt am o Pardubice
uerg Main Wisrzbu Cesko :
Plzefi Siredn
: Mannheim Nirn oty =
Saarbricken 2
Karlsruhe Bayer:/ L
;i Ingalstat R
Boaden-WL ] it & Budéjovice
S Augsburg ¥
Freiburg Ulm & OpenStreetMap contibiators

[ | D3 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-D3-1451171444-2213782044
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-D3-1451171444-2213782044
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-D3-1451171444-2213782044

Direction

Hamburg-Altona — Passau Hauptbahnhof

4 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Hauptbahnhof

Nurnberg Hauptbahnhof

Passau Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Passau Hauptbahnhof

Monday 19:56

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday 19:56

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 10 hour 17 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-D3-1451171444-2213782044

Direction

Passau Hauptbahnhof — Hamburg-Altona

4 stops

Open route schedule

Passau Hauptbahnhof

Nurnberg Hauptbahnhof

Hamburg Hauptbahnhof

Hamburg-Altona

Route schedule
Passau Hauptbahnhof — Hamburg-Altona

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 10 hour 13 min

22:53

22:53

22:53

22:53

22:53


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-D3-1451171444-2213782044

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Passau Hauptbahnhof

4 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Hauptbahnhof

Nurnberg Hauptbahnhof

Passau Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Passau Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 10 hour 17 min

19:56

19:56


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-D3-1451171444-2213782044

Direction Route schedule

Passau Hauptbahnhof — Hamburg-Altona Passau Hauptbahnhof — Hamburg-Altona
4 stops Monday 25:42-22:53
Open route schedule

Tuesday 25:42-22:53
Passau Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 25:42-22:53
Nurnberg Hauptbahnhof

Thursday 25:42-22:53
Hamburg Hauptbahnhof

Friday 22:53-01:56
Hamburg-Altona

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info

Direction: Passau Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 10 hour 13 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-D3-1451171444-2213782044

Direction
Passau Hauptbahnhof — Hamburg-Altona

4 stops

Open route schedule

Passau Hauptbahnhof

Nurnberg Hauptbahnhof

Hamburg Hauptbahnhof

Hamburg-Altona

Route schedule
Passau Hauptbahnhof — Hamburg-Altona

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 10 hour 13 min

03:03-22:53

+1
03:09-01:42

25:42-22:53

03:03-22:53


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-D3-1451171444-2213782044

Direction
Passau Hauptbahnhof — Hamburg-Altona

4 stops

Open route schedule

Passau Hauptbahnhof

Nurnberg Hauptbahnhof

Hamburg Hauptbahnhof

Hamburg-Altona

Route schedule
Passau Hauptbahnhof — Hamburg-Altona

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 25:42-22:53

Sunday 25:42-22:53

Route info
Direction: Passau Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 10 hour 15 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-D3-1451171444-2213782044

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg-Altona — Passau Hauptbahnhof Hamburg-Altona — Passau Hauptbahnhof
4 stops Monday 19:56
Open route schedule

Tuesday 19:56
Hamburg-Altona

Wednesday 19:56
Hamburg Hauptbahnhof

Thursday 19:56
Nurnberg Hauptbahnhof

Friday 19:56
Passau Hauptbahnhof

Saturday 19:28-19:56

Sunday 19:56

Route info

Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 10 hour 17 min

D3 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Hamburg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-D3-1451171444-2213782044

